
Academic 

Period

Course Primary Instructor Delivery 

Mode

Meeting Patterns

2026 Summer B ACCT 2100-P001 - Principles of Accounting Ray Rodriguez In-Person M/T/W/TH | 9 AM - 11:45 AM

2026 Summer ACCT 2100-W601 - Principles of Accounting Ray Rodriguez Online M/W | 6 PM - 8:45 PM

2026 Summer ACCT 2130-O001 - Management Accounting Scott A Wandler Online

2026 Summer ACCT 3090-I002 - Internship in Accounting Regina Cavalier Rosa In-Person

2026 Summer ACCT 3121-W001 - Intermediate Accounting I Regina Cavalier Rosa Online T/TH | 11 AM - 1:45 PM

2026 Summer ACCT 3123-H001 - Adv Financial Accounting David L Manry Hybrid T/TH | 11AM - 1:45 PM

2026 Summer ACCT 3124-W601 - Governmental Accounting Erica Smith Online T/TH | 6 PM - 8:45 PM

2026 Summer ACCT 3131-O001 - Cost Accounting I Scott A Wandler Online

2026 Summer ANTH 1010-O001 - Peoples of the World Online

2026 Summer ANTH 3090-O001 - Special Topics Cultural Anth 

(Peoples & Culture of Latin Am.)

Roberto Barrios Online

2026 Summer B ANTH 3201-P002 - Field Methods Archeology D Ryan Gray In-Person M/T/W/TH | 8 AM - 3:30 PM

2026 Summer B ANTH 4991-P002 - Adv Field Res in Anthropology 

(No Topic)

D Ryan Gray In-Person

2026 Summer A ANTH 4991-P003 - Adv Field Res in Anthropology 

(No Topic)

D Ryan Gray In-Person

2026 Summer B ANTH 4991-P004 - Adv Field Res in Anthropology 

(No Topic)

Roberto Barrios In-Person

2026 Summer BA 2780-O001 - App Software for Business Kane Michael Bourque Online

2026 Summer B BA 3010-O001 - Legal Environment of Business Susan F Clade Online

2026 Summer BA 3091-I001 - Indep Study Entrepreneurship Dong-Jun Min Online

2026 Summer B BA 3091-I002 - Indep Study Entrepreneurship Dong-Jun Min Online

2026 Summer BIOS 1053-O001 - Human Biol Non-Sci Courtney Hymel Babin Online

2026 Summer BIOS 1063-O001 - Biodiversity Non-Sci Bennett Price Online

2026 Summer BIOS 1071-P001 - Biology II Laboratory In-Person M/W | 2 PM - 4:45 PM

2026 Summer BIOS 1071-P002 - Biology II Laboratory In-Person T/TH | 2 PM - 4:45 PM

2026 Summer BIOS 1073-O001 - Biology II Rachel Wallace Clostio Online

2026 Summer BIOS 1081-P001 - Biology I Laboratory In-Person M/W | 2 PM - 4:45 PM

2026 Summer BIOS 1081-P002 - Biology I Laboratory In-Person T/TH | 2 PM - 4:45 PM

2026 Summer BIOS 1083-O001 - Biology I Jacqueline Bee Nesbit Online

2026 Summer BIOS 1301-H001 - Human Anatomy & Phys Lab Rachel Wallace Clostio Hybrid Wednesday | 9 AM - 11:45 AM

2026 Summer BIOS 1303-O001 - Human Anatomy & Phys Rachel Wallace Clostio Online

2026 Summer BIOS 2092-I201 - Sophomore Research Wendy M Schluchter In-Person

2026 Summer BIOS 2313-O001 - Nutrition Jacqueline Bee Nesbit Online

2026 Summer BIOS 3092-I201 - Independent Research Wendy M Schluchter In-Person

2026 Summer B BIOS 3092-I356 - Independent Research Wendy M Schluchter In-Person

2026 Summer BIOS 3490-O001 - Spec Topics Phys & Cell Bio 

(Foundations of Biopsychology)

Elliott Alexander Beaton Online



2026 Summer BIOS 4010-I001 - Senior Comprehensive Exam Mary J Clancy In-Person

2026 Summer B BIOS 4010-I357 - Senior Comprehensive Exam Mary J Clancy In-Person

2026 Summer BIOS 4713-O001 - Advanced Microbiology Wendy M Schluchter Online

2026 Summer CHEM 1007-P001 - Gen Chem Lab I Stacey Ann Lomenzo In-Person M/W | 2 PM - 4:45 PM

2026 Summer CHEM 1007-P002 - Gen Chem Lab I Stacey Ann Lomenzo In-Person T/TH | 2 PM - 4:45 PM

2026 Summer CHEM 1008-P001 - Gen Chem Lab II Stacey Ann Lomenzo In-Person T/TH | 2 PM - 4:45 PM

2026 Summer CHEM 1017-P001 - General Chemistry I In-Person M/T/W/TH | 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM

Monday | 11 AM - 12:50 PM

2026 Summer CHEM 1018-P001 - General Chemistry II In-Person M/T/W/TH | 11 AM - 12:15 PM

Monday | 10 AM - 10:50 AM

2026 Summer CHEM 2017-P001 - Organic Chem Lab 1 Stacey Ann Lomenzo In-Person T/TH | 2 PM - 4:45 PM

2026 Summer CHEM 2217-P001 - Organic Chemistry I Mark L Trudell In-Person M/T/W/TH | 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM

Monday | 1 PM - 1:50 PM

2026 Summer CHEM 3018-P001 - Org Chem Lab II Stacey Ann Lomenzo In-Person T/TH | 2 PM - 4:45 PM

2026 Summer CHEM 3091-P001 - Chemistry Internship Mark L Trudell In-Person

2026 Summer CHEM 3094-R001 - Undergraduate Research Mark L Trudell In-Person

2026 Summer CHEM 3218-P001 - Organic Chemistry II Mark L Trudell In-Person M/T/W/TH | 11 AM - 12:15 PM

2026 Summer CHEM 4000-O001 - Senior Comprehensive Exam Mark L Trudell Online

2026 Summer COBA 1-P001 - Coop Educ for Bus Adm Majors Enjilee Marie Bailey In-Person

2026 Summer COBA 1-P356 - Coop Educ for Bus Adm Majors Enjilee Marie Bailey In-Person

2026 Summer COEN 1-P001 - Coop Educ for Engr Majors Dimitrios Charalampidis In-Person

2026 Summer CSCI 1000-O001 - Introduction to Computers Christopher David Moore Online

2026 Summer CSCI 1205-O001 - Intro to Programming in C++ Christopher David Moore Online

2026 Summer CSCI 1581-H001 - Software Design Lab I Hybrid M/T/W/TH | 11 AM - 12:15 PM

2026 Summer CSCI 1583-H001 - Software Design I Hybrid M/T/W/TH | 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM

2026 Summer CSCI 2120-H001 - Software Design and 

Development II

Hybrid M/T/W/TH | 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM

2026 Summer CSCI 2121-H001 - Software Design & Dev Lab II Hybrid M/T/W/TH | 11 AM - 12:15 PM

2026 Summer CSCI 2125-H001 - Data Structures Christopher M Summa Hybrid M/T/W/TH | 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM

2026 Summer CSCI 3096-I001 - Internship in Computer Science Ben Samuel Blended

2026 Summer A CSCI 3097-P002 - Problems in Computer Science Vassil R Roussev In-Person

2026 Summer B CSCI 3097-P003 - Problems in Computer Science Abdullah Yasin Nur In-Person

2026 Summer CSCI 3220-H001 - Python for Data Sci & AI Hybrid M/T/W/TH | 11 AM - 12:15 PM

2026 Summer A CSCI 4621-P001 - Intro Cyber Security James Wagner In-Person

2026 Summer DEG_ONLY 9999DO-P001 - Undergraduate Degree 

Only

In-Person



2026 Summer ECON 1203-H001 - Principles of Microeconomics Hybrid M/T/W/TH | 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM

2026 Summer ECON 1204-O001 - Principles of Macroeconomics Online

2026 Summer ECON 1330-W001 - Financial Literacy Online M/T/W/TH | 11 AM - 12:15 PM

2026 Summer ECON 2221-W001 - Money & Banking Online M/T/W/TH | 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM

2026 Summer ECON 4306-O001 - International Finance Atsuyuki Naka Online

2026 Summer EDCI 3980-I001 - Independent Study Kenneth Paul Farizo In-Person

2026 Summer EDHS 2400-O001 - Medical Terminology Carlen L McLin Online

2026 Summer EDHS 2700-O001 - Drug Use and Abuse Carlen L McLin Online

2026 Summer EDHS 4111-O001 - Epidem Principles Health Promo Therese Muller Mendez Online

2026 Summer EDHS 4610-O001 - Nutritional Health & Fitness Marc Pierre Bonis Online

2026 Summer EDHS 4702-O001 - Death and Dying Online

2026 Summer EDHS 4705-O001 - Gender and Health Ann Marie O'Hanlon Online

2026 Summer EDHS 4801-O001 - Educ for Healthier Sexuality Marc Pierre Bonis Online

2026 Summer B EES 1000-O001 - Dynamic Earth Joshua R Thomas Online

2026 Summer B EES 1001-P001 - Dynamic Earth Lab Breanna K Roberts In-Person M/T/W/TH | 11 AM - 1:45 PM | 

07/06/2026 - 07/30/2026

2026 Summer EES 1002-DE01 - Intro to Environmental Science Travis Charles Haas Online

2026 Summer EES 1002-O002 - Intro to Environmental Science Travis Charles Haas Online

2026 Summer A EES 1003-P001 - Intro to Env Sciences Lab In-Person M/T/W/TH | 11 AM - 1:45 PM | 

06/08/2026 - 07/01/2026

2026 Summer B EES 1003-P002 - Intro to Env Sciences Lab In-Person M/T/W/TH | 11 AM - 1:45 PM | 

07/06/2026 - 07/30/2026

2026 Summer B EES 2005-P001 - Earth and Env Time Lab Marley Allen In-Person M/T/W/TH | 11 AM - 1:45 PM | 

07/06/2026 - 07/30/2026

2026 Summer ENCE 2311-P001 - Mechanics of Materials Lab Frank C Fromherz II In-Person M/W | 2 PM - 4:45 PM

2026 Summer ENCE 2350-H001 - Statics Gianna Marie Cothren Hybrid Thursday | 9:30 AM - 10:20 AM

T/TH | 11 AM - 1:45 PM

2026 Summer ENCE 2351-P601 - Mechanics of Materials Anika Tabassum Sarkar In-Person T/TH | 11 AM - 1:45 PM

Tuesday | 9:30 AM - 10:20 AM

2026 Summer ENCE 3093-I001 - Spec Prob in Civil Engineering 

(Independent Study in Civil Eng)

Gianna Marie Cothren In-Person

2026 Summer ENCE 4097-H001 - Special Topics Civil Engr (Civil 

Engineering GIS Applicat)

Gianna Marie Cothren Hybrid T/TH | 2 PM - 4:45 PM

2026 Summer ENCE 4313-H001 - Remote Pilot & Drone App Satish Bastola Hybrid M/W | 11 AM - 1:45 PM

2026 Summer ENEE 2510-P001 - Circuits Laboratory Farzaneh Bagheri In-Person T/TH | 12:40 PM - 3:25 PM

2026 Summer ENEE 2551-P001 - Circuits II Majid Mehrasa In-Person M/W | 1 PM - 3:45 PM



2026 Summer ENEE 3571-O001 - Cloud Technology Foundations Abdul Rahman Alsamman Online M/W | 12:30 PM - 3 PM

2026 Summer ENGL 1157-O001 - English Composition 1 Elizabeth M Hogan Online

2026 Summer ENGL 1157-O002 - English Composition 1 Jennifer Ann Kuchta Online

2026 Summer ENGL 1157-O003 - English Composition 1 Online

2026 Summer ENGL 1158-O001 - English Composition 2 Katie Franklin Online

2026 Summer ENGL 1158-O002 - English Composition 2 Katie Franklin Online

2026 Summer ENGL 1158-O003 - English Composition 2 Katie Franklin Online

2026 Summer ENGL 2041-O001 - Major American Writers Elizabeth M Lewis Online

2026 Summer ENGL 2043-O001 - New Orleans Literature Jennifer Ann Kuchta Online

2026 Summer ENGL 2152-O001 - Technical Writing Elizabeth M Hogan Online

2026 Summer ENGL 2152-O002 - Technical Writing Doreen M Piano Online

2026 Summer ENGL 2228-O001 - Reading Poetry Elizabeth M Hogan Online

2026 Summer ENGL 2228-O002 - Reading Poetry Jade Hurter Online

2026 Summer ENGL 2238-O001 - Reading Fiction (No Topic) Cree Pettaway Online

2026 Summer ENGL 2258-O001 - Interpreting Literature Robin A Werner Online

2026 Summer ENGL 2378-O001 - Intro to Women's Literature Doreen M Piano Online

2026 Summer A ENGL 4092-W001 - American Movements II 

(American Immigrant Poetry)

John R O Gery Online M/T/W/TH | 5 PM - 7:45 PM

2026 Summer ENGL 4161-O001 - Advanced Fiction Writing Cree Pettaway Online

2026 Summer ENGL 4391-W001 - Special Topics Language & Lit 

(No Topic)

John R O Gery Online

2026 Summer ENME 2750-P001 - Dynamics Paul J Schilling In-Person M/W | 2 PM - 4:45 PM

2026 Summer ENME 2770-W001 - Engineering Thermodynamics Uttam K Chakravarty Online T/TH | 2 PM - 4:45 PM

2026 Summer ENME 3093-I001 - Independent Special Lab Paul J Schilling In-Person

2026 Summer ENME 3720-W001 - Fluid Mechanics Martin Joseph Guillot Online M/W | 9:30 AM - 12:15 PM

2026 Summer ENME 3734-W001 - Machine Elements Damon Allen Smith Online

2026 Summer ENME 4096-I001 - Independent Study in Mech Eng 

(No Topic)

Paul J Schilling In-Person

2026 Summer ENME 4754-W001 - Mech Vibration Uttam K Chakravarty Online T/TH | 11 AM - 1:45 PM

2026 Summer ENME 4786-H001 - Additive Manufacturing Anne Marie Joyce Hybrid

2026 Summer A FA 1010-O001 - Art Appreciation Kathy Rodriguez Online

2026 Summer B FA 1010-O002 - Art Appreciation Daniel J Rule Online

2026 Summer A FA 1551-O001 - Photo for Non-Majors (No Topic) Ariya Martin Online

2026 Summer FA 2550-O001 - Introduction to Digital Art, Video & 

Animation

Daniel J Rule Online

2026 Summer FIN 3300-H001 - Principles of Financial Mgmt Hybrid M/T/W/TH | 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM

2026 Summer FIN 3300-W601 - Principles of Financial Mgmt Mosab Hammoudeh Online M/W | 6 PM - 8:45 PM

2026 Summer FIN 3302-W001 - Investments Online M/W | 6 PM - 8:45 PM



2026 Summer FIN 3392-I001 - Internship in Finance Walter J Lane In-Person

2026 Summer B FIN 3392-I002 - Internship in Finance Walter J Lane In-Person

2026 Summer FIN 4306-O001 - International Finance Atsuyuki Naka Online

2026 Summer FREN 1001-O001 - Basic French I Juliana Starr Online

2026 Summer FREN 1002-O001 - Basic French II Juliana Starr Online

2026 Summer FREN 2001-O001 - Intermediate French I Olivier Bourderionnet Online

2026 Summer FTA 1001-O001 - Film Appreciation Kevin J McLin Sr Online

2026 Summer A FTA 1001-P001 - Film Appreciation Henry Francis Griffin In-Person Monday | 11 AM - 1:45 PM

2026 Summer FTA 2270-O001 - Introduction to Video Writing Laszlo Zsolt Fulop Online

2026 Summer FTA 2650-O001 - Oral Communications Kevin J McLin Sr In-Person M/T/W/TH | 9 AM - 11:45 AM

2026 Summer FTA 3400-O001 - Cul Diversity Film & Theatre John Hampton Overton Online

2026 Summer A FTA 4591-P001 - Film Styles & Genres (No Topic) Henry Francis Griffin In-Person Monday | 2 PM - 4:45 PM

2026 Summer FTA 4900-O001 - Internship (No Topic) John Hampton Overton Online

2026 Summer A GEOG 1001-O001 - World Regional Geography Juana Ibanez Online

2026 Summer B GEOG 1002-O001 - World Regional Geography Juana Ibanez Online

2026 Summer HIST 1001-O001 - World History I Online

2026 Summer HIST 1002-O001 - World History II John D Fitzmorris Online

2026 Summer HIST 2501-O001 - US History I Online

2026 Summer HIST 2502-O001 - US History II John D Fitzmorris Online

2026 Summer HRT 2000-O001 - Intro to HRT Administration Yvette N Green Online

2026 Summer HRT 3002-I001 - HRT Work Experience Yvette N Green Online

2026 Summer HRT 3591-I001 - Indep Study in HRT Bridget Mary Bordelon Online

2026 Summer HRT 4290-O001 - Special Topics in HRT (Essential 

of Cooking)

Mark R Springfloat Online

2026 Summer IDS 3002-O001 - Information Literacy and Scholarly 

Discourse

Brandon Wright Adler Online

2026 Summer IDS 4091-O001 - Capstone Seminar Sergio Cuevas Online

2026 Summer IS 4998-I001 - Internship Internatnl Studies James P Mokhiber In-Person

2026 Summer LAT 1011-O001 - Introductory Latin Reading I Online

2026 Summer LAT 2012-O001 - Intermediate Latin Reading II Online

2026 Summer MANG 3090-I001 - Internship in Management Dong-Jun Min Online

2026 Summer B MANG 3090-I002 - Internship in Management Dong-Jun Min Online

2026 Summer A MANG 3401-O001 - Intro to Mgmt & Org Behavior Jaimee H Carreras Online

2026 Summer MANG 3402-O001 - Operations  Mang Sathiadev Mahesh Online

2026 Summer B MANG 3467-O001 - Human Resource Management Hamed Ghahremani Online

2026 Summer MANG 3491-I001 - Directed Study Management Dong-Jun Min Online

2026 Summer B MANG 3491-I002 - Directed Study Management Dong-Jun Min Online



2026 Summer A MANG 4446-O001 - International Management Dinah M Payne Online

2026 Summer MANG 4480-O001 - Business Policies & Problems Yaojie Li Online

2026 Summer MATH 1031-O001 - Survey Mathematical Thought I Tri Minh Ngo Online

2026 Summer MATH 1032-O001 - Survey Mathematical Thought II Online

2026 Summer MATH 1115-O001 - Applied Algebra Patricia R McReynolds Online

2026 Summer MATH 1125-O001 - Precalculus Algebra Lori Kay Hodges Hollier Online

2026 Summer MATH 1126-O001 - Precalculus Trigonometry Lisa B Crespo Online

2026 Summer MATH 1126-P001 - Precalculus Trigonometry Tri Minh Ngo In-Person M/T/W/TH | 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM

2026 Summer MATH 2114-O001 - Calculus I Lori Kay Hodges Hollier Online

2026 Summer MATH 2124-O001 - Calculus II Joel Andrew Webb Online

2026 Summer MATH 2134-O001 - Calculus III Cory Christopher Dumesnil Online

2026 Summer MATH 2221-O001 - Elem Differential Equations Dustin McPhate Online

2026 Summer MATH 2314-O001 - Elementary Statistical Methods Tumulesh Kumar S 

Solanky

Online

2026 Summer MATH 2785-O001 - Elemen Stat Bus Econ Lisa B Crespo Online

2026 Summer MATH 3221-O001 - Meth in Differential Equations Tri Minh Ngo Online

2026 Summer MATH 3400-O001 - Geometry Patricia R McReynolds Online

2026 Summer MATH 3511-O001 - Intro to Linear Algebra Dustin McPhate Online

2026 Summer MATH 3721-O001 - Intro to Discrete Structures Cory Christopher Dumesnil Online

2026 Summer MATH 4998-O001 - Selected Readings in Math 

(Circular Systems)

Tumulesh Kumar S 

Solanky

Online

2026 Summer A MKT 3501-O001 - Principles of Marketing Dong-Jun Min Online

2026 Summer B MKT 3530-O001 - Sales Management Joseph J Ewell Online

2026 Summer MKT 3540-O001 - Integrated Marketing Comm Lisa Ann Palumbo Online

2026 Summer MKT 3591-I001 - Indep Study in Marketing Dong-Jun Min Online

2026 Summer B MKT 3591-I002 - Indep Study in Marketing Dong-Jun Min Online

2026 Summer MKT 4585-I001 - Marketing Internship Dong-Jun Min Online

2026 Summer B MKT 4585-I002 - Marketing Internship Dong-Jun Min Online

2026 Summer MURP 4145-H001 - Coastal Zone Planning & Admin Hybrid

2026 Summer MURP 4900-I001 - Independent Study (No Topic) David Malcolm Lambour In-Person

2026 Summer MUS 1000-O001 - Music Appreciation Brent Michael Rose Online

2026 Summer MUS 1000-O002 - Music Appreciation Charles L Taylor Online



2026 Summer MUS 3209-O001 - African American Music Brent Michael Rose Online

2026 Summer PHIL 1000-O001 - Introduction to Philosophy Sara Bizarro Online

2026 Summer PHIL 1101-O001 - Introduction to Logic Benjamin James Aguda Online

2026 Summer PHIL 2096-R001 - Independent Work Robert S Stufflebeam Online

2026 Summer PHIL 2201-O001 - Ethics Sara Bizarro Online

2026 Summer PHIL 2215-DE1 - Social & Political Philosophy Chris W Surprenant Hybrid

2026 Summer PHIL 3030-R001 - Individual Senior Seminar Robert S Stufflebeam In-Person M/T/W/TH/F | 12 PM - 12:50 PM

2026 Summer PHIL 3232-O001 - Medical Ethics Online

2026 Summer PHIL 3260-O001 - Philosophy and Film Robert S Stufflebeam Online

2026 Summer PHIL 4094-R001 - Independent Study (No Topic) Benjamin James Aguda Online

2026 Summer PHYS 1031-W001 - General Physics I Ashok Puri Online M/T/W/TH | 8 AM - 9:15 AM

M/W | 11 AM - 11:50 AM

2026 Summer PHYS 1032-W001 - General Physics II Ashok Puri Online M/T/W/TH | 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM

2026 Summer PHYS 1033-P001 - General Physics Laboratory Ashok Puri In-Person T/TH | 2 PM - 3:45 PM | 

06/08/2026 - 07/31/2026

2026 Summer PHYS 1034-P001 - General Physics Laboratory Ashok Puri In-Person T/TH | 2 PM - 3:45 PM | 

06/08/2026 - 07/31/2026

2026 Summer PHYS 1061-P001 - Physics Sci Engr I Charles G Seab In-Person M/T/W/TH | 8 AM - 9:15 AM

2026 Summer PHYS 1062-P001 - Physics Sci Engr II Charles G Seab In-Person M/T/W/TH | 9:30 AM - 10:45 AM

2026 Summer PHYS 1063-P001 - Physics Lab for Science & Engr Ashok Puri In-Person M/W | 2 PM - 3:45 PM

2026 Summer PHYS 1065-P001 - Physics Lab for Science & Engr Ashok Puri In-Person M/W | 2 PM - 3:45 PM

2026 Summer POLI 2200-O001 - Law, Politics, and Society in the 

US

Grace Reinke Online

2026 Summer POLI 4310-O001 - US State Politics Edward E Chervenak Online

2026 Summer PSYC 1000-O001 - General Psychology Elliott Alexander Beaton Online

2026 Summer PSYC 2200-O001 - Educational Psychology Gilda W Reed Online

2026 Summer PSYC 2380-O001 - Found'n of Cognitive Psyc Tracey Ann Knaus Online

2026 Summer PSYC 2600-O001 - Abnormal Psychology Matthew David Scalco Online

2026 Summer PSYC 3090-R001 - Ind Resrch in Psyc In-Person

2026 Summer PSYC 3320-O001 - Foundations of Biopsychology Elliott Alexander Beaton Online

2026 Summer PSYC 3510-P001 - Intro to Forensic Psychology In-Person M/T/W/TH | 11 AM - 12:15 PM

2026 Summer PSYC 4000-I001 - Psychology Comprehensive Exam Debra Karhson Online

2026 Summer PSYC 4510-O001 - Personality Gilda W Reed Online

2026 Summer PSYC 4530-O001 - Psychopathology Matthew David Scalco Online

2026 Summer QMBE 2786-H001 - Intermed Bus & Econ Stat Hybrid M/W | 1 PM - 3:45 PM



2026 Summer QMBE 2786-W601 - Intermed Bus & Econ Stat Online T/TH | 6 PM - 8:45 PM

2026 Summer A SOC 1051-O001 - Introductory Sociology Francis O Adeola Online

2026 Summer SOC 1051-O002 - Introductory Sociology Julia Ann Li Online

2026 Summer SOC 2098-O001 - Special Topics (No Topic) D'Lane R Compton Online

2026 Summer B SOC 2273-O001 - Society and the Person D'Lane R Compton Online

2026 Summer A SOC 2962-O001 - Current Social Problems Francis O Adeola Online

2026 Summer SOC 3091-I001 - Independent Work (No Topic) D'Lane R Compton In-Person

2026 Summer SOC 3096-I001 - Internship Sociology D'Lane R Compton In-Person

2026 Summer SOC 4086-O001 - Sociological Theory (No Topic) Sara Brooke Herndon Online

2026 Summer SOC 4103-O001 - Racial Issues Online

2026 Summer SOC 4104-O001 - The Family Julia Ann Li Online

2026 Summer SPAN 1001-O001 - Basic Spanish I Ximena Lopez Online

2026 Summer SPAN 1001-O002 - Basic Spanish I Lisbeth A Philip Online

2026 Summer SPAN 1001-O003 - Basic Spanish I Online

2026 Summer B SPAN 1001-P001 - Basic Spanish I Lisbeth A Philip In-Person M/W | 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM

2026 Summer B SPAN 1001-P002 - Basic Spanish I Ximena Lopez In-Person T/TH | 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM

2026 Summer SPAN 1002-O001 - Basic Spanish II Ximena Lopez Online

2026 Summer SPAN 2001-O001 - Intermediate Spanish I Clifton Meynard Sutton Online

2026 Summer SPAN 2002-O001 - Intermediate Spanish II Online

2026 Summer URBN 1000-O001 - Introduction to Cities Charles Alan Miller Online

2026 Summer URBN 3998A-I001 - Planning Internship David Malcolm Lambour In-Person

2026 Summer URBN 4002-O001 - The Shape of the City David L Gladstone Online

2026 Summer URBN 4060-H001 - Active Transportation Planning Tara M Tolford Hybrid

2026 Summer URBN 4900A-P001 - Independent Study (No Topic) David Malcolm Lambour In-Person

2026 Summer URBN 4900-I001 - Independent Study David L Gladstone In-Person


